Discreet and compact by design, the new FLEXIDOME micro 3100i
cameras offer reliable detection in and around buildings. Like
the rest of the IP 3100i family, the micro cameras offer excellent
value with HDR imaging and IVA Pro Buildings, making them ideal
for retail, schools and office buildings. Thanks to their durable
housing, the environmental versions are dust-proof and protected
from forceful water with an IP66 rating and impact-resistant with
an IK10 rating. The cameras have a built-in Secure Element with

FLEXIDOME micro 3100i
Specifications
Order number Ordering information
NUV-3702-F02 NUV-3702-F02 Micro dome 2MP HDR 137° Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with H.264/H.265 and
IVA Pro Buildings, 2MP, 137º lens, IK08, NDAA compliant
NUV-3702-F04 NUV-3702-F04 Micro dome 2MP HDR 106° Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with H.264/H.265 and
IVA Pro Buildings, 2MP, 106º lens, IK08, NDAA compliant
NUV-3702-F06 NUV-3702-F06 Micro dome 2MP HDR 58° Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with H.264/H.265 and IVA
Pro Buildings, 2MP, 58º lens, IK08, NDAA compliant
NUV-3703-F02 NUV-3703-F02 Micro dome 5MP HDR 131° Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with H.264/H.265 and
IVA Pro Buildings, 5MP, 131º lens, IK08, NDAA compliant
NUV-3703-F04 NUV-3703-F04 Micro dome 5MP HDR 101° Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with H.264/H.265 and
IVA Pro Buildings, 5MP, 101º lens, IK08, NDAA compliant
NUV-3703-F06 NUV-3703-F06 Micro dome 5MP HDR 56° Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with H.264/H.265 and
IVA Pro Buildings, 5MP, 56º lens, IK08, NDAA compliant
NUV-3702-F04H NUV-3702-F04H Micro dome 2MP HDR 106° HDMI Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with
H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings, 2MP, 106º lens, IK08, HDMI, NDAA compliant
NUV-3703-F02H NUV-3703-F02H Micro dome 5MP HDR 131° HDMI Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with
H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings, 5MP, 131º lens, IK08, HDMI, NDAA compliant
NUE-3702-F02 NUE-3702-F02 Micro dome 2MP HDR 137° IP66 IK10 Fixed dome camera for outdoor 30 fps surveillance with
H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings, 2MP, 137º lens, IP66, IK10, NDAA compliant
NUE-3702-F04 NUE-3702-F04 Micro dome 2MP HDR 106° IP66 IK10 Fixed dome camera for outdoor 30 fps surveillance with